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TACORONTE
ACENTEJO

DATOS ESTADISTICOS

1991

1992

1993

1994

1995

1996

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

2022

2023

SOCIOS

1483
1653
1921
2074
2128
2075
2130

1804
1835
1867
1868
1911
1915
1913
1898

BODEGAS

39
41
44

45
48
49

50

48
45
46
45
44
47
47
43

35

HECTAREAS

802
945
975
1002
1112
1385

1561
1557
1531
1172
1144
1147
1112
1105
1095
1014
1018
781

760

760

715

KILOGRAMOS ANADAS
Buena
Muy Buena
Buena
Buena
902.000 Muy Buena
1.050.000 Buena
1.200.000 Muy Buena
1.117.000 Muy Buena
Regular
Muy Buena
1.504.457 Muy Buena
960.000 Buena
Muy Buena
Buena
Muy Buena
Buena
Buena
1.679.092 Buena
L sen | Buens
1.025.535 Muy Buena
| 842260 | Buena
1.594.032 Muy Buena
| 1984981 | MuyBuen:
1.352.425 Buena
1.378.058 Muy Buena
000754293 1 Muy Buena
1.335.000 Muy Buena
1.169.611 Buena
860902 |  MuyBuen:
1.198.124 Muy Buena
1.168.618 Muy Buena
1.357.826 Buena
1.270.000



